
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:54:11pm
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Event 77a: MMAS 7 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 114 David O'CONNELL (Mackay CC) 2:47.057
Half Lap 15.918 (2)

Lap 1 25.346 25.346 (2)
Lap 2 17.975 43.321 (2)
Lap 4 37.940 1:21.261 (2)
Lap 5 20.722 1:41.984 (2)
Lap 6 21.556 2:03.540 (2)
Lap 7 21.970 2:25.511 (2)
Lap 8 21.546 2:47.057 (1)

2. 116 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC) 2:47.615 +0.558
Half Lap 15.108 15.108 (1)

Lap 1 24.397 24.397 (1)
Lap 2 17.743 42.141 (1)
Lap 4 36.598 1:18.739 (1)
Lap 5 20.440 1:39.179 (1)
Lap 6 22.563 2:01.743 (1)
Lap 7 23.445 2:25.189 (1)
Lap 8 22.426 2:47.615 (2)


